

## City of Baltimore

## Legislation Details

File #:	09-0116R	Version:	0	Name:	Peer-to-Peer Youth Enterprises Investment Fund - Recovery and Reinvestment Act Funding		
Туре:	City Council Resolution		Status:	Withdrawn			
File created:	3/2/2009			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:				Final action:	1/24/2011		
Enactment date:	Enactment #:						
Title:	Peer-to-Peer Youth Enterprises Investment Fund - Recovery and Reinvestment Act Funding						
	FOR the purpose of requesting that the Administration include a \$3 million line item in the 2009-2010 City budget for the Peer-to-Peer Youth Enterprises Investment Fund to expand the number of individual Peer-to-Peer Youth Enterprises in Baltimore City.						
Sponsors:	Mary Pat Clarke, Bill Henry, Sharon Green Middleton, Warren Branch, Belinda Conaway, President Young						
Indexes:	Peer-to-Peer, Resolution						
Code sections:							
• • •				a =:			

## Attachments: 1. 09-0116R - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. Finance - 09-0116R.pdf, 3. BCPSS - 09-0116R.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/24/2011	0	City Council	Withdrawn	
3/5/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/5/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/2/2009	0	City Council	Assigned	
3/2/2009	0	Budget and Appropriations Committee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	
3/2/2009	0	City Council	Introduced	